Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)
May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.
Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)
DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount Upline

1 FBE31 DIS David Fletcher & 505,620.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

2 301GM DIS Fabiana & Franco Petruzzi 45,201.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

3 857PC DIS  Luis Davila 15,405.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
4 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 10,565.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
5 803EB DIS  Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi 6,400.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

6 GVCV8 DIS Charlie & Sofia Herrera 5,708.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

7 XRLN6  DIS  Kimberly & Johnnie Scott 4,150.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

8 RGGR1 DIS Milton Walker 4,000.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

9 HUMS5 DIS Hector Aguila 2,300.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

10 KRK96 DIS Nicole Harper 1,800.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
11 SFE42 DIS Letty Pavon 1,500.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

12 JHNT5 DIS Marlitt Richards 875.00 The Codina Family & Team

13 99YKY DIS Jose Blanco Garcia 500.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
13 VMWA1 DIS Pam & Mike Cunningham 500.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

10/3/2023

Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)

DIVs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name

MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri

XSS64 DIV  Felix & Annette Wray

TFR19 DIV Madeline Morales

TTW76 DIV  Melissa Scher

HRBM7 DIV  Jimy Sanchez

EKR43 DIV  Rick & Teri Herrick

8MFYY DIV  Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret
HKPP7 DIV  |Hernandez & R Carmenates
9 TFR16 DIV Hector Herrera

10 369PN DIV  Marides Joseph Menager

11 7TVAA DIV  Neka Cole

12 GNCA4 DIV  Patricia & Johnney Jones Jr
13 1WHYH DIV  Erick Gonzalez

14 69TSV DIV Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez
15 PBPM6 DIV  Erick & Margie Greenup

16 KBUV1 DIV  Maria & David Gutierrez

17 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy
18 FWLM1 DIV  Pedro Linares

19 GNM20 DIV  Eddy Azpiri & Jessie Hernandez
20 LCAS5 DIV Paola Aponte

21 730WR DIV  Vanessa De-Jesus

22 GSYX9 DIV Richard & Tamica Jerome

23 824KB DIV  Saybelis Rodriguez Diaz

O NO O~ WN =

Amount Upline

126,349.00
114,010.00
34,815.00
17,055.00
15,180.00
12,705.00
9,700.00
8,313.00
7,775.00
7,697.00
6,839.00
6,025.00
5,750.00
5,260.00
5,100.00
4,550.00
3,950.00
3,540.00
3,470.00
3,175.00
2,850.00
2,428.00
250.00

Jan & Melanie Scher

Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
Jan & Melanie Scher

Jan & Melanie Scher

Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Elie & Merlande Richard Svp:
Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

The Codina Family & Team
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Adri Linares Rahme & Rami |
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)
REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 ELNG61 SRL Felix Cardero 479,918.00 The Codina Family & Team

2 BVN65 REG Alvaro & Diana Betancur 440,648.00 The Codina Family & Team

3 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 314,073.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
4 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 240,247.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

5 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 229,427.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

6 BLM83 REG Carlos & Marie Duffoo 203,504.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

7 VCVX5 REG Pam & Mike Cunningham 99,051.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

8 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz 73,531.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

9 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 60,539.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

10 LBXB2 REG JP & Adriana Castellanos 42,169.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

11 BMB15 REG Rick & Elisa Iglesias 40,035.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

12 2CLFM  REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber 31,553.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
13 HRKP2 SRL Elaine & Emc 30,640.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
14 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo 30,550.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
15 WAL80 REG Diego & Robin Ramos 30,083.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

16 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 29,963.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
17 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 27,125.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

18 AUR58 REG Rick Ondrizek 20,130.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

19 VW009 REG Norberto Brillas 19,020.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

20 KSLW4 SRL Julio & Maybet Penalver 17,520.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
21 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 15,745.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

22 EKE51 REG John Rodriguez 14,234.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

23 EBA73 SRL The Codina Family & Team 13,331.00 The Codina Family & Team

24 FFF35 REG Nelson & Jeniece Fernandez 13,100.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

24 BWLC9 REG Herb & Doris Fundora 13,100.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

26 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 13,045.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

27 CDA62 SRL Eduardo & Urania Melendez 12,925.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

28 FTJ02 REG Pedro & Odalys Font 12,258.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

29 ESH80 REG Elizabeth Reynoso 11,815.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

30 RNH47 REG David & Marjory Bringas 11,005.00 The Codina Family & Team

31 BHW30 REG Randy & Sandra Fowler 10,345.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

32 2VYGM REG Mary Devlin 9,800.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

33 MCC85 REG Tom & Kyle Perseo 8,000.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

34 VGF58 REG Carlos & Molly Garcia 7,808.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

35 FAB50 REG Carlos Silva & 7,110.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

36 GJML5 REG Dane & La Tonya Niles 6,869.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

37 RLST8 SRL Curtis & Robin Cooper 5,850.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

38 JFSR7  REG Jeffrey Richards 5,181.00 The Codina Family & Team

39 HKBU4 REG Martin & Luz Gonzalez T F 4,875.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
40 BJK89 REG Henry Gendron 4,180.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

41 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 3,525.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

42 EPJ28 REG Vicki Doyle 2,875.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

43 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 1,840.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

43 VMTU3 REG Angela Barias 1,840.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

45 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 439.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl

10/3/2023

Base Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)

RVPs and above - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2,009,637.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

2 w2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 1,920,420.00 Earl & Barbi Harrison

3 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 781,588.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

4 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 668,421.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

5 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 655,891.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

6 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 490,990.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

7 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 450,514.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
8 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 444,861.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
9 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 400,546.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

10 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 339,477.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

11 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 316,497.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

12 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 223,074.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
13 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 221,356.00 Rich Falcone & TOD

14 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 161,047.00 The Codina Family & Team
15 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 147,067.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
16 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 136,408.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
17 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 122,661.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
18 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 118,694.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
19 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 110,618.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

20 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 78,623.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

21 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 69,595.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
22 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 51,693.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
23 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 26,473.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)
May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.
Base New REPs
DISs - All Generations

DIVs - All Generations

Base New REPs

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 6.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

2 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 3.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
2 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 3.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

4 EYK7E DIS Luis Correa 2.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
5 BQL7S DIS Geyser Herrera 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
5 CVK4A DIS Lisbet Cespedes Aguila 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

5 EWX7H DIS Bobbie Wright 1.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

5 5RXWK DIS Rochelle Pearson 1.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
5 9MRRW DIS  Ernest Champagne 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

5 BWC1W DIS Aylen De Simone & Lorena Corbani 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

5 488UP DIS Samuel Matos 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

5 CUW9X DIS Mona Chandler 1.00 Kareema Estrada

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 6.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
1 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 6.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
3 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 4.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell

4 8HRGB DIV  Maria Dono 3.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

5 VTMJ4 DIV  Carlos Reyes 2.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
5 BEL7W DIV  Mariellis Seguias 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

5 CTN3V DIV Adriana Londono 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
8 7TVAA DIV  Neka Cole 1.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
8 5MBAF DIV  Gloria Duval 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell

8 249GM DIV  Federico Bautista 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
8 GFNW7 DIV  Albert Carmona 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)
May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.
Base New REPs
REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 582BS  SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 20.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez 17.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

3 AWVIOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 5.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

3 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia 5.00 Kareema Estrada

5 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 4.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
6 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 3.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
6 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 3.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

6 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 3.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

6 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
10 5VLSL  REG Juliana Sanchez 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

10 12LVR REG Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 2.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

10 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
13 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 1.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
13 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

13 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios 1.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
13 AJRLS REG Corlis Robinson 1.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

13 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 1.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela TH

13 37BYY REG Denise Sanders 1.00 Kareema Estrada

Base New REPs
RVPs and above - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 35.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
2 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 16.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
3 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 13.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
3 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 13.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

5 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 11.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
6 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 10.50 Omar & Julie Marsans

7 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 8.50 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
8 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 7.00 The Codina Family & Team

8 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 7.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

10 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 5.50 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

11 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 4.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
12 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 3.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
13 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

14 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 1.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
14 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 1.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Submitted Premium

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 32,035.92 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

2 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 16,286.28 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

3 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 13,689.96 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
4 EWX7H DIS Bobbie Wright 12,976.08 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

5 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales 9,498.12 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

6 AUHB6M DIS  Maria Nunez Prieto 7,796.76 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

7 WVXT9 DIS Jennifer Boreland-Garland 3,816.72 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
8 301GM DIS Fabiana & Franco Petruzzi 3,338.76 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

9 803EB DIS  Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi 3,088.20 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
10 9IMRRW DIS Ernest Champagne 2,857.68 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

11 BVW8V DIS Reiluis Broco 2,326.44 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

12 857PC DIS  Luis Davila 2,198.04 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
13 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 2,044.08 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
14 EYK7E DIS Luis Correa 1,909.80 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
15 EHPOG DIS Italo Goncalves 1,893.72 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
16 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 1,668.84 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
17 49BNF  DIS Nicola Noralus 1,588.32 The Codina Family & Team

18 SUYX4 DIS Lolita Fontaine Florent 1,500.00 Kareema Estrada

19 97AAY DIS Samuel Lopez 1,336.68 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

20 PHM19 DIS Edgar Matos & Alicia Jimenez 1,325.16 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
21 695GL DIS Andrea Evans 1,224.12 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

22 KRK96 DIS Nicole Harper 1,209.36 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
23 3RFYL DIS Santa Romero 1,139.04 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
24 415WU DIS Mileny Parra 850.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
25 7270A DIS Ciro Calderon Rovira 812.46 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
26 VXNE1 DIS Jorge Consuegra 760.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
27 5RXWK DIS Rochelle Pearson 750.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
28 5JTMP  DIS Carolina Sanchez 702.72 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

29 488UP DIS Samuel Matos 600.60 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

30 793PE DIS  Angela Hurtado-Enciso 595.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
31 BQL7S DIS Geyser Herrera 514.80 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
32 CJR5L  DIS Fanny Infante Infante Ochoa 408.60 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
33 9031T DIS Ismenette Riche Victor 185.28 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b

Base Submitted Premium

DIVs - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 47,060.88 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
2 CTN3V DIV  Adriana Londono 40,371.84 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
3 8HRGB DIV  Maria Dono 12,411.36 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
4 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 12,086.40 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
5 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 11,065.80 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
6 VTMJ4 DIV  Carlos Reyes 10,509.60 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
7 249GM DIV  Federico Bautista 10,264.20 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
8 67GXC DIV  Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 7,962.24 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
9 7TVAA DIV  Neka Cole 7,725.84 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
10 GFNW7 DIV  Albert Carmona 7,689.96 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
11 369PN DIV Marides Joseph Menager 3,875.64 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp:
12 MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri 3,000.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

13 5GKLL DIV  Guillermo & Andrea Potenta 2,635.20 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
14 2LASR DIV  Saeli Gutierrez 1,965.96 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
15 NFRS4 DIV  Kimberly Greene 1,901.28 Kareema Estrada

16 730WR DIV  Vanessa De-Jesus 1,876.68 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
17 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 1,764.72 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

18 BMJ4U DIV  Jade Sanchez & Fabricio Zapata 1,500.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

18 9JJPL DIV Yrneh Blanco Mora 1,500.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

18 66MJG DIV  Mercedes Gonzalez 1,500.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
18 TFR19 DIV Madeline Morales 1,500.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

22 HRBM7 DIV  Jimy Sanchez 1,246.56 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
23 XSS64 DIV Felix & Annette Wray 1,209.36 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
24 27XNS DIV Janice Coumarbatch 1,159.08 Kareema Estrada

25 420EU DIV  Daniel & Wendy Montes De Oca 1,085.04 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
26 GNCA4 DIV  Patricia & Johnney Jones Jr 959.04 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T't
27 244VA DIV  Edith Hoyos 835.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
28 BEL7W DIV  Mariellis Seguias 750.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

29 LyvL4 DIV  Sabrina Yousaf 746.28 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
30 CVB4R DIV  Adrian Austin 599.52 The Codina Family & Team
31 74HNJ DIV Shyann Anderson 596.88 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
32 BBP5F DIV  Diana Tabares 578.64 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suci
33 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy 530.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

34 211NV DIV Sandra Quizhpi 408.60 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
35 219RA DIV Ruth & Yunior Oconor 351.24 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

36 36SXP DIV  Mirla Cordero 338.76 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

37 RTSB8 DIV  Johny&Ketline Louis 295.44 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp:
38 KBUV1 DIV  Maria & David Gutierrez 107.28 The Codina Family & Team
39 LJK31 DIV Ignacio Martinez 37.08 The Codina Family & Team
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Submitted Premium

REGs/SRLs - All Generations
Rank REPId Title Name

1 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona
2 AWVOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez
3 177TP REG Natalia Barillas

4 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez
5 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell

6 ELN61 SRL Felix Cardero

7 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia

8 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez

9 218HT SRL Lina Madrid

10 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar

11 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios
12 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes

13 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira
14 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau

15 FAAO4 SRL Wendell Francis

16 37BYY REG Denise Sanders

17 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz

18 95WXA REG Sandra & Alejandro Rojas

19 12LVR REG Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180
20 JMJ51 REG Jaquada Lee

21 RNH47 REG David & Marjory Bringas

22 192SR  SRL Eric & Lis Valdes

23 22TKP REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto

24 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr

25 FRWF4 REG R & R Prieto

26 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon
27 EBA73 SRL The Codina Family & Team

27 JFSR7 REG Jeffrey Richards

29 ACKM4 REG Narciso Alonzo

30 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez

31 71XMF  SRL Kelly Escalante Herrera

32 AJRL5S REG Corlis Robinson

33 BVN65 REG Alvaro & Diana Betancur

34 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros

34 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo

36 KSLW4  SRL Julio & Maybet Penalver

37 FFF35 REG Nelson & Jeniece Fernandez

38 75YJW  REG Karla Gomez

39 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia

40 BLM83 REG Carlos & Marie Duffoo

41 2CLFM REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber
42 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz

43 5VLSL REG Juliana Sanchez

44 366CC REG Brenda Diez

45 VW009 REG Norberto Brillas

46 EPJ28 REG Vicki Doyle

Amount Upline

105,438.60
84,841.68
84,672.84
64,116.36
62,024.88
45,482.28
36,771.36
35,129.40
24,812.88
23,836.32
16,968.48
13,763.16
13,010.88
12,565.80
11,920.23

8,628.60
6,515.28
6,448.08
6,343.32
6,087.96
5,926.08
5,924.52
5,842.68
4,481.28
4,070.04
4,054.20
3,543.12
3,543.12
2,669.76
2,526.36
2,344.08
2,297.52
2,057.52
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,423.08
1,404.00
1,259.04
1,176.60
1,165.68

896.40

751.44

750.00

585.84

418.08

273.00

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

The Codina Family & Team
Kareema Estrada

Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Kareema Estrada

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

The Codina Family & Team
Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

The Codina Family & Team

The Codina Family & Team

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
The Codina Family & Team

Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Randy & Sandra Fowler

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

Randy & Sandra Fowler

Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Base Submitted Premium

RVPs and above - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 316,777.56 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
2 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 132,742.32 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
3 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 88,782.72 The Codina Family & Team

4 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 88,080.84 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

5 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 62,951.16 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
6 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 60,132.96 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

7 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 54,289.80 Omar & Julie Marsans

8 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 52,608.48 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
9 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 49,950.60 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

10 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 49,504.20 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
11 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 40,445.76 Alan & Dena Baggiero

12 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 36,897.64 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
13 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 32,999.16 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
14 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 27,240.12 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

15 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 16,871.52 Rich Falcone & TO D

16 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 15,573.27 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

17 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 15,432.48 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
18 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 11,540.64 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

19 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 10,426.92 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

20 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 7,186.92 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
21 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 6,031.80 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

22 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 4,500.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
23 W2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 1,938.24 Earl & Barbi Harrison
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)
May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.
Base Submitted Recruits
DISs - All Generations

DIVs - All Generations

Base Submitted Recruits

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 112.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

2 CVK4A DIS Lisbet Cespedes Aguila 51.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

3 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 40.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

4 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 16.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
5 803EB DIS  Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi 14.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

5 BQL7S DIS Geyser Herrera 14.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

7 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 11.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

8 EWX7H DIS Bobbie Wright 10.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

9 97AAY DIS Samuel Lopez 7.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

9 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales 7.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

11 CUW9X DIS Mona Chandler 4.00 Kareema Estrada

11 CJR5L DIS  Fanny Infante Infante Ochoa 4.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
11 7270A DIS  Ciro Calderon Rovira 4.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
14 EHPOG DIS Italo Goncalves 3.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
14 AUHBM DIS  Maria Nunez Prieto 3.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

14 BLKM6 DIS Paterson Thomas 3.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
14 9MRRW DIS  Ernest Champagne 3.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

18 BWC1W DIS Aylen De Simone & Lorena Corbani 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
18 5JTMP  DIS Carolina Sanchez 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

18 301GM DIS Fabiana & Franco Petruzzi 2.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

18 3RAPC DIS Santiago & Beleida Chaves 2.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
22 PHM19 DIS Edgar Matos & Alicia Jimenez 1.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
22 903UM  DIS Laura Perez 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

22 WVXT9 DIS Jennifer Boreland-Garland 1.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
22 FBE31 DIS David Fletcher & 1.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

22 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 1.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
22 51NJM  DIS Humberto Casin Carrasco 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
22 488UP  DIS Samuel Matos 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

22 5RXWK DIS Rochelle Pearson 1.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
22 695GL DIS Andrea Evans 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 96.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
2 8HRGB DIV  Maria Dono 63.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

3 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 60.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
4 CTN3V DIV  Adriana Londono 48.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
5 67GXC DIV  Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 36.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
6 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 9.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

7 VTMJ4 DIV  Carlos Reyes 8.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
8 249GM DIV  Federico Bautista 7.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
8 7TVAA DIV  Neka Cole 7.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
10 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 6.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell

11 GFNW7 DIV  Albert Carmona 5.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
12 211NV DIV Sandra Quizhpi 4.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Acl
12 69TSV DIV Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez 4.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
12 369PN DIV  Marides Joseph Menager 4.00 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp:
15 5GKLL DIV  Guillermo & Andrea Potenta 3.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
15 BMJ4U DIV  Jade Sanchez & Fabricio Zapata 3.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

17 219RA DIV Ruth & Yunior Oconor 2.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

18 5MBAF DIV  Giloria Duval 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell

18 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

18 NFRS4 DIV  Kimberly Greene 1.00 Kareema Estrada

18 BBP5F DIV  Diana Tabares 1.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
18 BEL7W DIV  Mariellis Seguias 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Submitted Recruits

REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 582BS  SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 307.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez 256.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

3 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 145.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

4 AWVOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 143.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

5 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios 46.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
6 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia 43.00 Kareema Estrada

7 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 38.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

8 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 33.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

9 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 25.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
10 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 17.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

11 218HT SRL Lina Madrid 12.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
12 12LVR REG Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 8.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

12 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz 8.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

14 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 7.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

14 37BYY  REG Denise Sanders 7.00 Kareema Estrada

16 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 6.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
16 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 6.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
18 95WXA REG Sandra & Alejandro Rojas 5.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
19 ELNG61 SRL Felix Cardero 3.00 The Codina Family & Team

20 682VL REG Helen Valladares 2.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
20 5VLSL REG Juliana Sanchez 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

20 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

23 VMTU3 REG Angela Barias 1.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

23 AJRL5 REG Corlis Robinson 1.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

23 192SR SRL Eric & Lis Valdes 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
23 RNH47 REG David & Marjory Bringas 1.00 The Codina Family & Team

23 JMJ51 REG Jaquada Lee 1.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

23 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 1.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

Base Submitted Recruits

RVPs and above - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 703.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
2 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 195.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
3 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 136.50 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
4 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 82.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
5 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 74.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

5 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 74.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
7 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 73.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
8 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 55.00 The Codina Family & Team

9 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 51.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

10 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 29.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

11 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 25.25 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

12 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 23.50 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

13 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 22.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po
14 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 12.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
15 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 6.00 Rich Falcone & TOD

16 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 4.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
17 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 3.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

17 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 3.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

19 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

20 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 2.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

21 W2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 1.00 Earl & Barbi Harrison
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)
May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.
Personal Cash
DISs - All Generations

DIVs - All Generations

Personal Cash

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 FBE31 DIS David Fletcher & 9,388.65 Randy & Sandra Fowler

2 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 5,645.01 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

3 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 3,910.81 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
4 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 3,671.56 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

5 EWX7H DIS Bobbie Wright 3,148.49 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

6 AUHB6M DIS  Maria Nunez Prieto 2,590.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

7 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales 2,235.73 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

8 301GM DIS Fabiana & Franco Petruzzi 1,675.68 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

9 EYK7E DIS Luis Correa 1,493.01 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
10 WVXT9 DIS Jennifer Boreland-Garland 1,298.70 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
11 857PC DIS  Luis Davila 1,294.45 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
12 PHM19 DIS Edgar Matos & Alicia Jimenez 962.62 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
13 SUYX4 DIS Lolita Fontaine Florent 821.46 Kareema Estrada

14 803EB DIS Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi 794.23 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
15 9MRRW DIS  Ernest Champagne 739.50 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

16 695GL DIS Andrea Evans 601.50 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

17 BVW8V DIS Reiluis Broco 350.41 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

18 KRK96 DIS Nicole Harper 344.46 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
19 ANU2N DIS Katiuska Oviol & Freddy Sibada 311.17 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

20 793PE DIS  Angela Hurtado-Enciso 289.68 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
21 VXNE1 DIS Jorge Consuegra 260.64 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
22 RGGR1 DIS Milton Walker 231.15 Jan & Melanie Scher

23 7270A DIS  Ciro Calderon Rovira 226.70 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
24 5RXWK DIS Rochelle Pearson 202.23 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
25 UEA02 DIS Thomas Jugovic 197.93 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

26 19XRS DIS Virgie Larbi 185.70 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
27 GVCV8 DIS Charlie & Sofia Herrera 178.65 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

28 488UP  DIS Samuel Matos 175.72 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

29 JEM26 DIS  Gloria Tucker 173.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

30 XWWU9 DIS Kriselys Tapia 161.09 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
31 BWC1W DIS Aylen De Simone & Lorena Corbani 160.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
32 3LGSK DIS Latoya Dardy 149.48 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

33 BQL7S DIS Geyser Herrera 141.12 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
34 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 133.98 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
35 78GGM DIS  Keyla Higuera & Joe Cavallo 128.50 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

36 SEMT2 DIS Wayne Wright 117.68 The Codina Family & Team

37 CJR5L  DIS  Fanny Infante Infante Ochoa 112.73 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
38 8FPVL  DIS Gustavo Aguilar 109.24 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

39 97AAY DIS Samuel Lopez 98.28 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

40 3RFYL DIS Santa Romero 86.83 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
41 EHPOG DIS Italo Goncalves 83.22 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
42 916WU DIS Jessica Cortez 80.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
43 BEH3K DIS Laticia Carter 71.88 Kareema Estrada

44 9031T DIS Ismenette Riche Victor 69.48 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b
45 6635X DIS Reixy Garcia 62.32 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
46 XRLN6 DIS  Kimberly & Johnnie Scott 59.38 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

47 5JTMP  DIS Carolina Sanchez 58.66 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

48 BXL3R DIS Bertha Herrera 57.72 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

49 HUMS5 DIS Hector Aguila 57.40 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

50 AMV7R DIS Celia Soto 48.74 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 CTN3V DIV  Adriana Londono 6,241.25 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
2 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 6,081.22 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
3 369PN DIV Marides Joseph Menager 2,923.34 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp:
4 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 2,460.95 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
5 MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri 2,329.04 Jan & Melanie Scher

6 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 2,019.45 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
7 XSS64 DIV Felix & Annette Wray 1,925.16 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
8 VTMJ4 DIV  Carlos Reyes 1,727.60 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Aci
9 GFNW7 DIV  Albert Carmona 1,194.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
10 4FBWX DIV Fercho Chacon 1,116.33 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Acl
11 TFR19 DIV  Madeline Morales 1,109.90 Jan & Melanie Scher

12 5GKLL DIV  Guillermo & Andrea Potenta 1,089.95 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
13 9JJPL DIV Yrneh Blanco Mora 950.11 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

14 BMJ4U DIV  Jade Sanchez & Fabricio Zapata 878.23 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

15 67GXC DIV  Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 743.61 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
16 730WR DIV  Vanessa De-Jesus 685.74 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
17 8HRGB DIV  Maria Dono 647.69 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
18 2LASR DIV  Saeli Gutierrez 628.18 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
19 HRBM7 DIV  Jimy Sanchez 617.47 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
20 GNCA4 DIV  Patricia & Johnney Jones Jr 612.13 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
21 BBP5F DIV  Diana Tabares 570.22 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suci
22 7TVAA DIV  Neka Cole 568.27 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
23 249GM DIV  Federico Bautista 535.62 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
24 27XNS DIV  Janice Coumarbatch 534.40 Kareema Estrada

25 EKR43 DIV  Rick & Teri Herrick 441.14 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

26 83SKL DIV Frank Florian 396.32 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
27 TTW76 DIV  Melissa Scher 363.33 Jan & Melanie Scher

28 211NV DIV Sandra Quizhpi 362.42 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
29 74HNJ DIV Shyann Anderson 330.53 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
30 5MBAF DIV  Gloria Duval 301.71 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
31 LCAS5 DIV Paola Aponte 252.87 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

32 CVB4R DIV  Adrian Austin 240.53 The Codina Family & Team
33 TFR16 DIV Hector Herrera 231.22 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

34 242RJ DIV Noel Narvaez 227.21 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
35 420EU DIV  Daniel & Wendy Montes De Oca 200.83 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
36 85MTY DIV  Marietta Pantaleon Loran 195.13 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
37 7913D DIV Rafael Duarte Mateu 192.78 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

38 8MFYY DIV  Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 186.50 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
39 KBUV1 DIV  Maria & David Gutierrez 163.87 The Codina Family & Team
40 LyvL4 DIV  Sabrina Yousaf 160.70 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
41 36SXP DIV Mirla Cordero 137.83 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

42 1WHYH DIV  Erick Gonzalez 130.32 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
43 219RA DIV Ruth & Yunior Oconor 125.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

44 CBC5X DIV  Gaby Hernandez 116.28 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T t
45 69TSV DIV Maikel & Yamelis Valentinez 114.14 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
46 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 112.07 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

47 HKPP7 DIV |Hernandez & R Carmenates 108.98 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

48 GNM20 DIV  Eddy Azpiri & Jessie Hernandez 105.97 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

49 PBPM6 DIV  Erick & Margie Greenup 105.54 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

50 244VA DIV  Edith Hoyos 87.46 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Personal Cash

REGs/SRLs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 AWVIOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 24,530.63 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

2 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 22,432.07 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
3 ELNG61 SRL Felix Cardero 19,192.71 The Codina Family & Team

4 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 16,623.62 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

5 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia 15,314.62 Kareema Estrada

6 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 13,462.13 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

7 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 13,236.52 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

8 BVN65 REG Alvaro & Diana Betancur 10,568.96 The Codina Family & Team

9 218HT SRL Lina Madrid 9,037.52 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
10 VCVX5 REG Pam & Mike Cunningham 8,842.94 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

11 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz 8,695.90 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

12 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 8,355.31 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
13 BLM83 REG Carlos & Marie Duffoo 7,735.76 Randy & Sandra Fowler

14 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 7,373.85 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

15 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 5,886.72 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
16 88GLV  REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 4,630.89 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

17 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios 4,591.92 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
18 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 3,804.17 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

19 RNH47 REG David & Marjory Bringas 3,659.61 The Codina Family & Team

20 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 3,563.47 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

21 EPJ28 REG Vicki Doyle 3,5627.78 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

22 12LVR REG Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 3,485.17 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

23 192SR  SRL Eric & Lis Valdes 3,274.24 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
24 37BYY REG Denise Sanders 2,749.90 Kareema Estrada

25 WAL80 REG Diego & Robin Ramos 2,441.22 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

26 FAB50 REG Carlos Silva & 2,402.35 Randy & Sandra Fowler

27 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 2,345.33 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

28 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 2,344.28 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

29 BWLC9 REG Herb & Doris Fundora 2,156.61 Jan & Melanie Scher

30 JMJ51 REG Jaquada Lee 2,146.09 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

31 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros 2,051.62 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
32 AJRL5S REG Corlis Robinson 1,680.46 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

33 JFSR7 REG Jeffrey Richards 1,637.28 The Codina Family & Team

34 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 1,628.94 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
35 95WXA REG Sandra & Alejandro Rojas 1,584.48 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
36 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo 1,547.08 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
37 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez 1,528.54 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
38 LBXB2 REG JP & Adriana Castellanos 1,487.77 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

39 BMB15 REG Rick & Elisa Iglesias 1,275.64 Randy & Sandra Fowler

40 FFF35 REG Nelson & Jeniece Fernandez 1,271.41 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

41 2CLFM REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber 1,162.24 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
42 ACKM4 REG Narciso Alonzo 1,111.42 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
43 FTJo2 REG Pedro & Odalys Font 1,089.57 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

44 VW009 REG Norberto Brillas 1,000.72 Randy & Sandra Fowler

45 HRKP2 SRL Elaine & Emc 979.47 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
46 EKES51 REG John Rodriguez 900.81 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

47 AUR58 REG Rick Ondrizek 811.09 Jan & Melanie Scher

48 FRWF4 REG R &R Prieto 721.90 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
49 VGF58 REG Carlos & Molly Garcia 631.86 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

50 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 592.13 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

Personal Cash
RVPs and above - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 684,783.74 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

2 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 467,646.87 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

3 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 312,202.19 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

4 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 107,483.36 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

5 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 82,777.16 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
6 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 74,822.89 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
7 W2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 71,737.85 Earl & Barbi Harrison

8 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 71,317.08 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

9 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 45,827.02 Alan & Dena Baggiero

10 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 43,993.13 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
11 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 43,813.97 Omar & Julie Marsans

12 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 42,890.47 The Codina Family & Team
13 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 39,663.91 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

14 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 38,402.18 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

15 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 31,201.03 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
16 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 30,974.97 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
17 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 30,315.20 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

18 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 26,067.31 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
19 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 23,776.59 Rich Falcone & TO D

20 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 23,160.47 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
21 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 21,847.91 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

22 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 16,583.29 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
23 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 9,522.19 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Builders Premium

DISs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 3,588,023.04 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

2 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 651,451.20 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

3 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 219,039.36 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
4 EWX7H DIS Bobbie Wright 129,760.80 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

5 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales 66,486.84 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

6 803EB DIS Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi 43,234.80 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
7 AUH6M DIS  Maria Nunez Prieto 23,390.28 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

8 910HM  DIS  Angelica Palacios 22,484.88 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

9 97AAY DIS Samuel Lopez 9,356.76 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

10 9IMRRW DIS Ernest Champagne 8,573.04 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

11 BQL7S DIS Geyser Herrera 7,207.20 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
12 301GM DIS Fabiana & Franco Petruzzi 6,677.52 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

13 EHPOG DIS Italo Goncalves 5,681.16 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
14 WVXT9 DIS Jennifer Boreland-Garland 3,816.72 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
15 7270A DIS  Ciro Calderon Rovira 3,249.84 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
16 BVW8V DIS Reiluis Broco 2,326.44 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

17 857PC DIS  Luis Davila 2,198.04 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
18 EYK7E DIS Luis Correa 1,909.80 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
19 287JD DIS Sara Garcia 1,668.84 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
20 CJR5L  DIS Fanny Infante Infante Ochoa 1,634.40 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
21 49BNF  DIS Nicola Noralus 1,588.32 The Codina Family & Team

22 SUYX4 DIS Lolita Fontaine Florent 1,500.00 Kareema Estrada

23 5JTMP  DIS Carolina Sanchez 1,405.44 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

24 PHM19 DIS Edgar Matos & Alicia Jimenez 1,325.16 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
25 695GL DIS Andrea Evans 1,224.12 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

26 KRK96 DIS Nicole Harper 1,209.36 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
27 3RFYL DIS Santa Romero 1,139.04 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
28 415WU DIS Mileny Parra 850.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
29 VXNE1 DIS Jorge Consuegra 760.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
30 5RXWK DIS Rochelle Pearson 750.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
31 488UP DIS Samuel Matos 600.60 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

32 793PE DIS  Angela Hurtado-Enciso 595.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
33 9031T DIS Ismenette Riche Victor 185.28 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b

Base Builders Premium

DIVs - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 4,517,844.48 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
2 CTN3V DIV  Adriana Londono 1,937,848.32 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
3 8HRGB DIV  Maria Dono 781,915.68 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
4 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 725,184.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
5 67GXC DIV  Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 286,640.64 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
6 VTMJ4 DIV  Carlos Reyes 84,076.80 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Aci
7 249GM DIV  Federico Bautista 71,849.40 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
8 AGW2U DIV  Kely Duarte & Wifred Rodriguez 66,394.80 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
9 7TVAA DIV  Neka Cole 54,080.88 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
10 GFNW7 DIV  Albert Carmona 38,449.80 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
11 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 15,882.48 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

12 369PN DIV  Marides Joseph Menager 15,502.56 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp:
13 5GKLL DIV  Guillermo & Andrea Potenta 7,905.60 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
14 BMJ4U DIV  Jade Sanchez & Fabricio Zapata 4,500.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

15 MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri 3,000.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

16 2LASR DIV  Saeli Gutierrez 1,965.96 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
17 NFRS4 DIV  Kimberly Greene 1,901.28 Kareema Estrada

18 730WR DIV  Vanessa De-Jesus 1,876.68 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
19 211NV DIV Sandra Quizhpi 1,634.40 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
20 66MJG DIV  Mercedes Gonzalez 1,500.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
20 9JJPL DIV Yrneh Blanco Mora 1,500.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

20 TFR19 DIV Madeline Morales 1,500.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

23 HRBM7 DIV  Jimy Sanchez 1,246.56 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
24 XSS64 DIV  Felix & Annette Wray 1,209.36 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis!
25 27XNS DIV  Janice Coumarbatch 1,159.08 Kareema Estrada

26 420EU DIV  Daniel & Wendy Montes De Oca 1,085.04 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
27 GNCA4 DIV  Patricia & Johnney Jones Jr 959.04 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
28 244VA DIV  Edith Hoyos 835.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Aci
29 BEL7W DIV  Mariellis Seguias 750.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

30 LyvL4 DIV  Sabrina Yousaf 746.28 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
31 219RA DIV Ruth & Yunior Oconor 702.48 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

32 CVB4R DIV  Adrian Austin 599.52 The Codina Family & Team
33 74HNJ DIV Shyann Anderson 596.88 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
34 BBP5F DIV  Diana Tabares 578.64 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
35 RYCW9 DIV  Gabriel Fernandez & Tammy 530.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

36 36SXP DIV  Mirla Cordero 338.76 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

37 RTSB8 DIV  Johny&Ketline Louis 295.44 Elie & Merlande Richard Svp:
38 KBUV1 DIV  Maria & David Gutierrez 107.28 The Codina Family & Team
39 LJK31 DIV Ignacio Martinez 37.08 The Codina Family & Team
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Base Builders Premium

REGs/SRLs - All Generations
Rank REPId Title Name

1 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona
2 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez
3 177TP REG Natalia Barillas

4 AWVOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez
5 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell

6 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia

7 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios

8 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar

9 218HT SRL Lina Madrid

10 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes

11 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez

12 ELN61 SRL Felix Cardero

13 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez

14 88GLV REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira
15 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau

16 37BYY REG Denise Sanders

17 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz

18 12LVR REG Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180
19 95WXA REG Sandra & Alejandro Rojas

20 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis

21 22TKP REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto

22 JMJ51 REG Jaquada Lee

23 RNH47 REG David & Marjory Bringas

24 192SR  SRL Eric & Lis Valdes

25 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr

26 FRWF4 REG R & R Prieto

27 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon
28 JFSR7 REG Jeffrey Richards

28 EBA73 SRL The Codina Family & Team

30 ACKM4 REG Narciso Alonzo

31 71XMF  SRL Kelly Escalante Herrera

32 AJRL5S REG Corlis Robinson

33 BVN65 REG Alvaro & Diana Betancur

34 9KTAB  SRL Greter & Ariel Matamoros

34 5VLSL REG Juliana Sanchez

34 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo

37 KSLW4  SRL Julio & Maybet Penalver

38 FFF35 REG Nelson & Jeniece Fernandez

39 75YJW  REG Karla Gomez

40 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia

41 BLM83 REG Carlos & Marie Duffoo

42 2CLFM REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber
43 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz

44 366CC REG Brenda Diez

45 VW009 REG Norberto Brillas

46 EPJ28 REG Vicki Doyle

Amount Upline

32,369,650.20
16,413,788.16
12,277,561.80
12,132,360.24
2,046,821.04
1,581,168.48
780,550.08
595,908.00
297,754.56
233,973.72
210,776.40
136,446.84
96,001.68
91,076.16
75,394.80
60,400.20
52,122.24
50,746.56
32,240.40
11,920.23
11,685.36
6,087.96
5,926.08
5,924.52
4,481.28
4,070.04
4,054.20
3,543.12
3,543.12
2,669.76
2,344.08
2,297.52
2,057.52
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,423.08
1,404.00
1,259.04
1,176.60
1,165.68
896.40
751.44
585.84
418.08
273.00

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
Kareema Estrada

Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
The Codina Family & Team

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
Kareema Estrada

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

The Codina Family & Team
Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

The Codina Family & Team

The Codina Family & Team

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
The Codina Family & Team

Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Randy & Sandra Fowler

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

Randy & Sandra Fowler

Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Base Builders Premium

RVPs and above - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 222,694,624.68 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
2 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 18,119,326.68 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
3 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 12,275,476.20 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
4 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 6,517,982.16 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

5 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 4,883,049.60 The Codina Family & Team

6 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 4,313,895.36 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
7 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 3,613,806.60 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
8 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 2,768,779.80 Omar & Julie Marsans

9 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 2,730,425.36 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
10 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 1,413,124.56 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

11 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 1,172,927.04 Alan & Dena Baggiero

12 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 725,981.52 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
13 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 687,813.03 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

14 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 185,189.76 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
15 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 149,851.80 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

16 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 101,229.12 Rich Falcone & TO D

17 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 31,280.76 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

18 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 31,146.54 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

19 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 28,851.60 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

20 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 28,747.68 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
21 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 6,031.80 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

22 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 4,500.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
23 W2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 1,938.24 Earl & Barbi Harrison
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Thru 1st Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)
All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 13,210,401.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

2 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 3,004,191.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

3 FAC97 SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 2,611,690.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

4 W2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 1,920,420.00 Earl & Barbi Harrison

5 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 1,613,546.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

6 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 1,548,027.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

7 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 655,891.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

8 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 499,534.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
9 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 488,593.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

10 ELN61 SRL Felix Cardero 479,918.00 The Codina Family & Team

11 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 450,514.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

12 BVN65 REG Alvaro & Diana Betancur 440,648.00 The Codina Family & Team

13 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 400,546.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

14 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 339,477.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

15 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 316,497.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

16 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 240,247.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

17 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 223,074.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
18 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 221,356.00 Rich Falcone & TOD

19 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 187,020.00 The Codina Family & Team

20 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 179,051.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

21 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 151,261.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

22 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 125,796.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
23 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 118,694.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca

24 5LKYC  RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 69,595.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
25 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 52,068.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
26 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 51,693.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
27 BLM83 REG Carlos & Marie Duffoo 38,021.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

28 5HWLR SRP Rita Lavandero 28,992.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

29 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 27,125.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

30 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 26,473.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

31 KSLW4  SRL Julio & Maybet Penalver 17,520.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedot
32 VGF58 REG Carlos & Molly Garcia 7,808.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

33 301GM DIS Fabiana & Franco Petruzzi 7,609.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

34 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 4,351.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

35 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 3,200.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
36 XCE20 REG Anita Shannon & Travon Shannon 2,559.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

37 803EB DIS  Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi 1,200.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
38 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 750.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

39 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz 445.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

40 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 291.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

Thru 1st New REPs

All REPs - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 117.75 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

2 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 43.50 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
3 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 43.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

4 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 37.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
5 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 20.00 The Codina Family & Team

6 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 16.75 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
7 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 16.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
8 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 15.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
9 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 13.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

10 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 12.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

11 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 10.50 Omar & Julie Marsans

12 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 9.50 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
13 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 8.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
14 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 7.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

14 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 7.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

16 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez 6.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
17 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 5.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

18 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 5.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
19 AWVIOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 4.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
19 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 4.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
21 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 3.25 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

22 FEC6D REP Rachelis Nunez 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
22 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 3.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
24 FCA9V  REP Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
24 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 2.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
26 EWL9A SRP Daniel Moll 1.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
26 FVN4F  REP Luz Bohorquez 1.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
26 FEF4J REP Magda Low Salazar 1.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
26 EFX7Q REP Sandra Hernandez 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
26 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
26 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 1.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

26 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 1.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
26 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 1.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
26 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 1.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Thru 1st Submitted Premium

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 641,358.60 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

2 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 367,551.28 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedol
3 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 318,796.68 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
4 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 299,310.53 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

5 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 215,031.22 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

6 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 205,533.36 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

7 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 176,863.56 The Codina Family & Team

8 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 137,628.36 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

9 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 88,080.84 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

10 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 75,537.36 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

11 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 62,951.16 Fernando & Gabriela Praca

12 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 61,427.76 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

13 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 55,144.68 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

14 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 54,289.80 Omar & Julie Marsans

15 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 49,504.20 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

16 ELN61 SRL Felix Cardero 45,482.28 The Codina Family & Team

17 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 40,445.76 Alan & Dena Baggiero

18 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 37,518.64 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
19 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 32,999.16 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
20 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 18,059.40 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

21 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 16,871.52 Rich Falcone & TO D

22 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 15,432.48 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
23 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 12,805.44 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
24 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 11,920.23 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

25 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 10,701.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

26 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 10,426.92 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

27 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 10,321.08 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
28 AWVOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 9,787.68 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
29 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 9,126.60 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
30 FCA9V  REP Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez 5,756.64 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
31 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 4,500.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

32 FPQ6N REP Raul Jimenez 4,489.08 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

33 5CFRC REP Charles Jules 4,475.16 Kareema Estrada

34 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 4,384.20 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
35 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia 4,169.40 Kareema Estrada

36 FRWF4 REG R &R Prieto 4,070.04 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
37 249GM DIV  Federico Bautista 4,003.44 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

37 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales 4,003.44 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

39 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios 3,367.92 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
40 FVN4F  REP Luz Bohorquez 3,257.16 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
41 2FGWJ REG Marina Grau 2,662.80 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
42 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 2,581.68 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

43 EWL9A SRP Daniel Moll 2,335.68 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
44 EDS9M SRP Carolina Marrero Hernandez 2,190.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
44 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 2,190.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
46 FMN8X REP Mary Wells 2,114.04 Kareema Estrada

47 BVN65 REG Alvaro & Diana Betancur 2,057.52 The Codina Family & Team

48 FEF4J REP Magda Low Salazar 2,024.64 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

49 ERP2Y REP Pablo Romero 2,020.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
50 W2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 1,938.24 Earl & Barbi Harrison

Thru 1st Submitted Recruits

All REPs - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 790.50 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
2 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 771.50 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

3 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 716.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fig
4 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 216.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

5 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 195.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
6 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 194.50 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
7 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 132.25 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

8 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 129.00 The Codina Family & Team

9 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 107.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
10 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 88.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
11 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 74.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
11 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 74.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

13 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 73.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
14 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 51.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

15 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 46.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

16 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 37.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

17 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez 34.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
18 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 31.50 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

19 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 29.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
19 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 29.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

21 FCA9V  REP Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez 27.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
22 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 25.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
23 AWVOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 23.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
24 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 22.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Pov
25 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios 16.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suci
26 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 15.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
27 EPJ5U  SRP Jorge Rondon Navarro 14.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
27 FEC6D REP Rachelis Nunez 14.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
27 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 14.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changg
27 FEF4J REP Magda Low Salazar 14.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
31 EFX7Q REP Sandra Hernandez 13.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
32 FPQ6N REP Raul Jimenez 12.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
32 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 12.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
34 ERP2Y REP Pablo Romero 9.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Aci
35 EWL9A SRP Daniel Moll 8.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
36 FCJ8S  REP Karla Aguila 7.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
37 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 6.00 Rich Falcone & TOD

38 803EB DIS Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi 4.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
38 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 4.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

40 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 3.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

40 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 3.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
40 249GM DIV  Federico Bautista 3.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
40 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales 3.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
40 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia 3.00 Kareema Estrada

40 ELNG61 SRL Felix Cardero 3.00 The Codina Family & Team
46 5CFRC REP Charles Jules 2.00 Kareema Estrada

46 FMN8X REP Mary Wells 2.00 Kareema Estrada

48 695GL DIS Andrea Evans 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
48 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz 1.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

48 5486V REP Ana Alvarez 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Thru 1st Builders Premium

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 494,808,159.90
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 290,549,286.84

HXR20
AKBT5
5LKYC
VN832
SYCB4
VW195
JNEY8
LMGKS5
9RVRC
uYycL9
GERW2
1GTWY
5KJFL
ELG18
WVP90
FAC97
NRA79
582BS
6RRGM
177TP
ELDOB
AWVIU
2PWRX
FCA9V
6843F
ELN61
MF496
295UA
237UR
FPQ6N
FTCS4
FEF4J
FEC6D
CQK7P
EPJ5U
EWL9A
ERP2Y
NLJF4
EFX7Q
FCJ8S
6571Q
249GM
BLH6B
FAA04
28XHK
5CFRC
654QM
W8750
235KB
803EB

SNS
SVP
RVP
SNS
RVP
SNS
RVP
RVP
RVP
SVP
RVP
RVP
RVP
NSD
RVP
SVP
RVP
SRL
RVP
REG
DIS

REG
RVP
REP
DIV

SRL
RVP
REG
REG
REP
RVP
REP
REP
DIV

SRP
SRP
REP
REG
REP
REP
REG
DIV

DIS

SRL
SRL
REP
REG
RVP
SRL
DIS

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
The Codina Family & Team

Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
Kareema Estrada

Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People
Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H
Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona
Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

Natalia Barillas

Barbara Robaina

Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez
Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas
Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez
Mariacamila Romero

Felix Cardero

Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b
Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez
Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios
Raul Jimenez

Adri Linares Rahme & Rami Rahme
Magda Low Salazar

Rachelis Nunez

Miguel & Moraima Soto

Jorge Rondon Navarro

Daniel Moll

Pablo Romero

Tyrone & Samantha Harrell
Sandra Hernandez

Karla Aguila

Jacinda Gouveia

Federico Bautista

Irma Raudales

Wendell Francis

Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes
Charles Jules

Alain & Carolina Espinar

Jan & Melanie Scher

M-B Hernandez

Eugenio & Idolidia Oromi

228,258,422.88

64,651,074.48
39,976,238.52
28,437,878.84
22,815,399.24
12,275,476.20
6,517,982.16
5,900,480.76
5,092,249.32
3,613,806.60
3,301,640.32
2,825,676.96
2,768,779.80
2,379,426.84
1,172,927.04
947,602.56
725,981.52
299,311.32
267,525.00
225,116.64
185,189.76
155,429.28
136,899.00
136,446.84
101,229.12
55,663.44
53,886.72
53,868.96
31,280.76
28,344.96
22,920.24
22,920.24
19,524.96
18,685.44
18,180.72
18,059.40
13,977.60
13,154.40
12,508.20
12,010.32
12,010.32
11,920.23
10,326.72
8,950.32
6,570.00
4,500.00
4,384.20
4,330.08

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedor
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

The Codina Family & Team
Fernando & Gabriela Praca

Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
Omar & Danielle Oropesa

Omar & Julie Marsans

Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Alan & Dena Baggiero

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
The Codina Family & Team

Rich Falcone & TO D

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
Kareema Estrada

Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Guy & Kathy Shashaty

Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
Kareema Estrada

Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

10/3/2023

Personal Securities Total Volume (Includes Indexed and Fixed Annuities)
All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 FAC97  SVP Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H 1,571,623.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

2 w2858 RVP Randy & Sandra Fowler 1,096,705.00 Earl & Barbi Harrison

3 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 520,866.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

4 FBE31 DIS David Fletcher & 505,620.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

5 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 446,666.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
6 BVN65 REG Alvaro & Diana Betancur 440,648.00 The Codina Family & Team

7 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 315,289.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

8 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 314,073.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
9 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 296,539.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

10 VN832 SNS Guy & Kathy Shashaty 268,333.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

11 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 229,427.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela Tt
12 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 227,202.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

13 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 213,659.00 Rich Falcone & TOD

14 BLM83 REG Carlos & Marie Duffoo 203,504.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

15 W8750 RVP Jan & Melanie Scher 173,372.00 Greg & Sharon Fitzpatrick

16 ELG18 NSD Joe & Vivian Ortiz 161,150.00 Omar & Danielle Oropesa

17 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 160,813.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Poy
18 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 155,182.00 The Codina Family & Team
19 5HWLR SRP Rita Lavandero 144,732.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

20 MJK34 DIV  Richard Pusateri 126,349.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

21 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 118,694.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
22 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 118,362.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
23 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 113,422.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
24 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 112,289.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
25 XSS64 DIV Felix & Annette Wray 112,210.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
26 AKBT5 SVP Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighters 106,576.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
27 ELNG61 SRL Felix Cardero 101,338.00 The Codina Family & Team
28 VCVX5 REG Pam & Mike Cunningham 98,551.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

29 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz 73,531.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

30 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 50,448.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
31 301GM DIS Fabiana & Franco Petruzzi 45,201.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

32 CEVT5 SRL Dalisa & William Bowens Jr 44,089.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T
33 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 43,004.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
34 LBXB2 REG JP & Adriana Castellanos 42,169.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

35 BMB15 REG Rick & Elisa Iglesias 40,035.00 Randy & Sandra Fowler

36 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 38,634.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

37 TFR19 DIV Madeline Morales 34,815.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

38 2CLFM  REG Leopoldo & Maria Carolina Keber 31,553.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
39 219FN REG Layma & Hector Camejo 30,550.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
40 HXR20 SNS Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom 30,545.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

41 WAL80 REG Diego & Robin Ramos 30,083.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

42 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 29,963.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
43 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 26,473.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

44 WYC76 SRL Natty & John Saravia 25,875.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

45 VW195 SNS The Codina Family & Team 23,828.00 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

46 HRKP2 SRL Elaine & Emc 20,775.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
47 AUR58 REG Rick Ondrizek 19,380.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

48 KSLW4  SRL Julio & Maybet Penalver 17,520.00 Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Fre
49 TTW76 DIV  Melissa Scher 17,055.00 Jan & Melanie Scher

50 5JBVW REP Omar & Jessica Tolbert 16,945.00 Joe & Vivian Ortiz
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date
Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Personal New REPs

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 5.50 Omar & Julie Marsans

2 FPA9G  REP Keralia Escobar 4.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
2 5CFRC  REP Charles Jules 4.00 Kareema Estrada

2 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 4.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
2 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 4.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

2 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 4.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
7 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 3.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
7 FCN7V  REP Isaac Gonzalez 3.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
7 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

7 FCA9V  REP Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

7 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 3.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

7 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 3.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
7 FBVOR REP Helen Milanes Guerra 3.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

7 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 3.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

15 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 2.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

15 FPM3U REP Sandra Mariscal 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
15 AWVIOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
15 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 2.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

15 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 2.00 Fernando & Gabriela Praca

15 CWC4F REP Maria Saldana Alcantara 2.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
15 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 2.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

15 BWY2A SRP Moraima Soto 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
15 36PJK REP Teresa Benitez 2.00 Kareema Estrada

15 EFX7Q REP Sandra Hernandez 2.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
15 EULOA  SRP Mauricio Valenzuela Hernan 2.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

15 BEL7W DIV  Mariellis Seguias 2.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

15 CPB5C REP Diego Restrepo 2.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
15 FQK3D REP Genny Rodriguez Pena 2.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

15 EYK7E DIS Luis Correa 2.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
15 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 2.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

15 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 2.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0

32 FRP6B REP Evette Abney 1.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

32 FJGIP  REP Jeanine Bunzigiye 1.00 Kareema Estrada

32 2717E REP Jorge Valdes Hernadez 1.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
32 28LJN REP Luz Velasquez 1.00 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

32 FKY5X  REP Charity Brown 1.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
32 FDV4K REP Wanda Collins 1.00 Kareema Estrada

32 37JJN REP Gladys Romero Romero 1.00 Kareema Estrada

32 FMG6C REP Isidro Rosales 1.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

32 22TKP  REG Ivelisse & Manuel Soto 1.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

32 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 1.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
32 37BYY REG Denise Sanders 1.00 Kareema Estrada

32 NHYP5 REP Luis Briceno 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
32 8164H REP Dai Tillman 1.00 Kareema Estrada

32 12LVR REG Awilda & Jordan Desruisseaux G180 1.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

32 FAS62 REG Cary & Jorge Muniz 1.00 Jesus & Janet Palenzuela T H

32 FRF7J REP  Yudaisi Campo 1.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
32 8TFPS  REP Mariloy Queipo 1.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
32 7AJGR  REP Rocio Suarez 1.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
32 FPQ6N REP Raul Jimenez 1.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

Personal Submitted Premium

All REPs - All Generations

10/3/2023

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UBIine

1 AWVIOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 81,645.84 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
2 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 47,742.96 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

3 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 41,144.76 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

4 CTN3V DIV  Adriana Londono 37,043.64 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
5 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 35,565.60 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
6 ELN61 SRL Felix Cardero 35,166.48 The Codina Family & Team

7 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia 32,782.68 Kareema Estrada

8 FCA9V  REP Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez 32,498.88 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
9 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez 30,465.48 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
10 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 28,197.96 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
11 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 27,142.20 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
12 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 24,340.92 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
13 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 21,646.32 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
14 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 21,637.68 Omar & Julie Marsans

15 218HT  SRL Lina Madrid 17,769.72 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
16 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 17,325.72 Alan & Dena Baggiero

17 5CFRC REP Charles Jules 16,467.00 Kareema Estrada

18 EFX7Q REP Sandra Hernandez 16,240.32 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
19 6843F DIV  Mariacamila Romero 16,063.08 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
20 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 15,432.48 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
21 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada 15,050.40 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

22 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 14,859.66 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
23 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 14,601.60 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
24 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 13,496.16 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
25 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios 12,655.56 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
26 MF496  RVP Elie & Merlande Richard Svp2b 12,515.16 Rich Falcone & TOD

27 FBVOR REP Helen Milanes Guerra 12,326.40 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
28 EWL9A SRP Daniel Moll 12,122.76 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Aci
29 FEF4J REP Magda Low Salazar 11,899.80 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
30 EWX7H DIS Bobbie Wright 11,476.08 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

31 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 11,317.44 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
32 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 11,103.60 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
33 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz 10,668.24 The Codina Family & Team
34 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 10,449.24 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
35 FTCS4 RVP AdriLinares Rahme & Rami Rahme 9,730.44 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

36 88GLV REG Melina Reyes & Bernardo Naveira 9,659.64 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

37 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales 9,498.12 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
38 FAA0O4  SRL Wendell Francis 8,879.40 Guy & Kathy Shashaty

39 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez 8,601.84 Fernando & Gabriela Praca
40 FJEBY REP Darryl Cozier & Aice Martinez 8,324.76 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act!
41 67GXC DIV  Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 7,962.24 Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
42 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 7,928.16 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
43 ELP9J SRP Dunia Cuado 7,893.60 Leo & Maria Cardona Change
44 AUH6M DIS  Maria Nunez Prieto 7,796.76 Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

45 VTMJ4 DIV  Carlos Reyes 7,749.72 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
46 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 7,675.20 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

47 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 7,442.52 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
48 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz 6,515.28 Joe & Vivian Ortiz

49 37BYY  REG Denise Sanders 6,511.56 Kareema Estrada

50 FPQ6N REP Raul Jimenez 6,259.92 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
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Freedom Conference (May 2023 - September 2023)

May 2023 Thru September 2023 As of September 2023 Month to Date

Prepared for: Gus & Johanna Gonzalez-Freedom H.

Personal Submitted Recruits

All REPs - All Generations

Rank REPId Title Name Amount UEIine

1 FCA9V  REP Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez 63.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
2 AWVOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez 60.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
3 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina 40.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

4 CVK4A DIS Lisbet Cespedes Aguila 36.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
5 FBVOR REP Helen Milanes Guerra 35.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
6 67GXC DIV  Ana Garcia & Enis Portal 32.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
7 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez 31.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
8 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon 30.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
9 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez 29.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
10 FEC6D REP Rachelis Nunez 28.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
11 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers 27.00 Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fighter:
12 177TP REG Natalia Barillas 24.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
13 EFX7Q REP Sandra Hernandez 21.00 Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Mare
13 FCN7V  REP Isaac Gonzalez 21.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
15 FEF4J REP Magda Low Salazar 20.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

15 CTN3V DIV  Adriana Londono 20.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
15 FPQ6N REP Raul Jimenez 20.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

15 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell 20.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

15 FRQ6F REP Miriam Rodriguez Cabezas 20.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

20 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar 18.00 Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up Peopl
20 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona 18.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
20 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret 18.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
23 CQK7P DIV  Miguel & Moraima Soto 17.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
23 ERP2Y REP Pablo Romero 17.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
25 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia 15.00 Kareema Estrada

25 BSM6P SRP Raul Figueroa Sr 15.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
27 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado 14.00 Omar & Julie Marsans

28 FFD4H REP Yilianis Franco 12.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
29 FJGIP  REP Jeanine Bunzigiye 11.00 Kareema Estrada

29 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon 11.00 Alan & Dena Baggiero

29 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring 11.00 Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon
29 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes 11.00 Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

29 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People 11.00 Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

29 FJEBY REP Darryl Cozier & Aice Martinez 11.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
35 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action 10.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
35 EPJ5U SRP Jorge Rondon Navarro 10.00 Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
35 FCJ8S  REP Karla Aguila 10.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
35 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas 10.00 Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hierarchy
35 6843F DIV Mariacamila Romero 10.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
35 FKJ5N REP Marlen Rodriguez 10.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

41 FTBOP  REP Gretel Gonzalez 9.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
42 EWL9A SRP Daniel Moll 8.00 Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
42 8YHFF DIV  Doris Avellaneda & Rodrigo B 8.00 Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

42 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success 8.00 Fernando & Johana Torres 2.0
42 FQK3D REP Genny Rodriguez Pena 8.00 Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

42 FMN8X REP Mary Wells 8.00 Kareema Estrada

42 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi 8.00 Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Power
48 FPM3U REP Sandra Mariscal 7.00 Leo & Maria Cardona Changers
48 FTH2V ~ REP Lazaro Martin Quinones 7.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

48 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo 7.00 Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

Personal Builders Premium

All REPs - All Generations
Rank REPId Title Name

1 AWVIOU REG Alicia Ramos & Alfredo Sanchez

2 FCA9V  REP Jose Ramon & Helen Sanchez

3 ELDOB DIS Barbara Robaina

4 NLJF4 REG Tyrone & Samantha Harrell

5 CTN3V DIV  Adriana Londono

6 177TP REG Natalia Barillas

7 582BS SRL Glenda Sanchez & Sebas Cardona
8 6571Q REG Jacinda Gouveia

9 GERW2 RVP Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up People
10 5KJFL RVP Jimmy & Carolina Pajon

11 FBVOR REP Helen Milanes Guerra

12 5LKYC RVP Leo & Maria Cardona Changers

13 654QM REG Alain & Carolina Espinar

14 EFX7Q REP Sandra Hernandez

15 WVP90 RVP Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado

16 67GXC DIV  Ana Garcia & Enis Portal

17 FEF4J REP Magda Low Salazar

18 1GTWY RVP Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Success
19 UYCL9 SVP Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell Maret
20 NRA79 RVP Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkissoon

21 CQK7P DIV
22 6843F DIV

Miguel & Moraima Soto
Mariacamila Romero

23 2PWRX RVP Electra Gonzalez & Juan Vargas
24 PKUB7 DIS Tikysha & Cleveland Jr Herring
25 FPQ6N REP Raul Jimenez

26 235KB SRL M-B Hernandez

27 FCN7V  REP Isaac Gonzalez

28 SYCB4 RVP Camilo & Gina Romero T. Action
29 295UA REG Sebas Cardona & Glenda Sanchez
30 9RVRC RVP Kareema Estrada

31 5CFRC REP Charles Jules

32 EWL9A SRP Daniel Moll

33 FJEBY REP Darryl Cozier & Aice Martinez
34 218HT  SRL Lina Madrid

35 28XHK  SRL Pitston & Charlotte Desbonnes
36 78RKS  SRL Jose Perez

37 BSM6P SRP Raul Figueroa Sr

38 ELN61 SRL Felix Cardero

39 BLH6B DIS Irma Raudales

40 6RRGM RVP Tony & Peggy Petruzzi

41 237UR  REG Exequiel Martin & Yennifer Rios
42 FCJ8S  REP Karla Aguila

43 LMGK5 RVP Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez

44 EWX7H DIS Bobbie Wright

45 JNEY8 RVP Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

46 FCG7R DIS Constanza Camelo

47 ERP2Y REP Pablo Romero

48 FEC6D REP Rachelis Nunez

49 8654E SRL Ryan Ortiz

50 37BYY REG Denise Sanders

10/3/2023

Amount Upline

4,898,750.40
2,047,429.44
973,636.80
954,859.20
740,872.80
651,412.80
640,180.80
491,740.20
452,592.36
438,048.00
431,424.00
401,210.82
389,633.76
341,046.72
302,927.52
254,791.68
237,996.00
225,583.68
203,713.92
190,582.92
177,637.08
160,630.80
154,324.80
148,457.76
125,198.40
121,861.92
119,931.84
111,036.00
109,055.52
105,352.80
98,802.00
96,982.08
91,572.36
88,848.60
84,427.20
73,264.44
70,875.00
70,332.96
66,486.84
63,425.28
63,277.80
61,083.60
60,212.88
57,380.40
53,341.20
52,097.64
51,920.04
45,840.48
39,091.68
32,557.80

Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Kareema Estrada

Eric & Lyhen Fiallo

Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Juan & Elizabeth Jimenez Fi¢
Regla & Ruben-Pushing Up F
Mavictoria Duncan & Parnell
Omar & Julie Marsans

Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
Alan & Dena Baggiero

Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
Willy & Lorena Naranjo Hiera
Laura Balkissoon & A. Balkis:
Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Act
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
Fernando & Johana Torres 2.
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
Kareema Estrada

Camilo & Gina Romero T. Aci
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Aci
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz

Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
The Codina Family & Team
Lemuel Jr & Tammy Mercado
Hector & Lis Aristizabal T Po\
Luis & Patricia Sager. S. Suc
Leo & Maria Cardona Change¢
Fernando & Gabriela Praca
Dion Garcia & Kixia Diaz
The Codina Family & Team
Luis & Lisa-Marie Rodriguez
Camilo & Gina Romero T. Ac!
Leo & Maria Cardona Change
Joe & Vivian Ortiz

Kareema Estrada
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